XLJO0O07 - Cerkvenjak

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 16 / 34
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Cerkvenjak AFIS 123.500

Cerkvenjak AFIS 123.500

Cerkvenjak AFIS 123.500

Cerkvenjak AFIS 123.500

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
MI OREHOVA VAS (MARIBOR) NDB 10.1 248.1°
MR MARIBOR NDB 11.7 214.6°
STK KOGEL DME 17.8 3.2°
GBG GLEICHENBERG NDB 20.9 341.2°
VAR VARAZDIN NDB 23.7 117.2°
GRZ GRAZ NDB 29.2 309.2°
GRZ GRAZ VOR/DME 31 311.1°
KOR DME 41.4 284.2°
COK CERKLJE VOR/DME 42.1 211.4°
ZAG ZAGREB NDB 42.2 148.5°
ZAG ZAGREB VOR/DME 42.4 149°
CL CERKLJE-HRASTJE NDB 42.6 212.8°

[Other]
Slovenia

745ft (227m)

GMT +1

46.54778, 15.91528
land

XLJO0O7

n/a

n/a

651m (2136ft)
150°/330°

25m (82ft)

grass

Om (Oft) / 100m (328ft)

frequency
355
334
114.55
426
344
290
116.20
109.40
108.25
367
113.70
463
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RAW DME 44.4 349° 112.15

RK CERKLJE-RAKA NDB 44.6 218.8° 359
SK S.KRALJEVEC (ZAGREB) NDB 45.7 161.4° 350
VG VELIKA GORICA (ZAGREB) NDB 49.6 171.2° 325
JAP DME 49.9 200.9° 117.65
LUK DME 51.5 174.8° 109.85
PIS PISAROVINA NDB 56.6 184.3° 424
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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